Saison 2019/2020 - Herren - Bezirksliga Siid/West - 10.

Nr.

37 01.12.2019
38 01.12.2019
39 01.12.2019
40 01.12.2019

Saison 2019/2020 - Herren - Bezirksliga Siid/West - 10. Spieltag - Ergebnisiibersicht

37

38

39

40

Datum Uhrzeit
10:00
12:00
10:00
12:45

BW Haiger 1

BW Haiger 1
Murano, Francesco
Wagener, Timo
Ax, Sandra
Keil, Susanne

KSF Hadamar 1
Rudersdorf, Jan-Niclas
Holzhduser, Alexander
Ruoff, Markus
Schmidt, Michael E.

KC 88 Wettenberg 3
Ahnert, Klaus
Gobler, Mareike
Anders, Tino
Buhl, Christian

SKG 08 Marburg 2
Engelhardt, Jorg
Harborth, Andreas
Kempf, Jochen
Siamatas, Georgios

KSF Hadamar 1
KC 88 Wettenberg 3
SKG 08 Marburg 2
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KSG Hinterland 2

Spieltag - Spielplan

Gastmannschaft
GH Allendorf / Lda. 2

SV Nauheim 2
GH Lollar 2

Holz
635
773
646
599

2653

Holz
751
772
793
859

3175

Holz
755
744
710
699

2908

Holz
742
727
747
739

2955

Holz
666
606
715
653

2640

Holz
683
681
724
723

2811

Holz
782
709
722
755

2968

Holz
709
684
736
730

2859
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Saison 2019/2020 - Herren - Bezirksliga Siid/West - 10. Spieltag - Tabelle (Gesamt)
Gesamt

3

@ N o g b WN -

Mannschaft
SV Nauheim 2
KSF Hadamar 1
GH Allendorf / Lda. 2
KC 88 Wettenberg 3
SKG 08 Marburg 2
KSG Hinterland 2
GH Lollar 2
BW Haiger 1

Spl
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

- P

8 23
4 22
7 22
1 16
-3 12
6 9
-4 8
-7 8

EWP
204
210
205
178
169
160
160
153

Heim

Holz Spl. +/- P
29152 5 -1 14
30274 6 -1 17
29146 5 -4 11
28959 5 -8 7
27762 5 -6 9
27762 5 -10 5
28055 4 -8 4
27108 5 -8 7

EWP
114
138
103

90
97
89
72
87

Holz

2653:2640
3175:2811
2908:2968
2955:2859

EWP
16:20
26:10
15:21
24:12

GH Allendorf / Lda. 2
Krieb, Jonas
Kress, Achim
Magel, Markus
Weil}, Niklas

KSG Hinterland 2

Punkte
2:1
3:0
0:3
3:0

Adam, Udo
Balzer, Dirk
Heinzerling, Helmut
Wolf, Reinhold

SV Nauheim 2
Zollmann, Bernd
Kriiger, Rolf
Schupp, Werner
Reusch, Hans-Jirgen

GH Lollar 2
Riedel, Michael
Linker, Andre
Wieczorek, Hans-Jirgen

Klockner, Kai
Auswarts
Holz Spl. +- P EWP Holz
14836 5 9 9 90 14316
18728 4 5 5 72 11546
14544 5 11 11 102 14602
14748 5 9 9 88 14211
14053 5 3 3 72 13709
14567 5 4 4 71 13195
11389 6 4 4 88 16666
13660 5 1 1 66 13448



